HEAD OFFICE
8th FL, WorldMeridian Venture CenterⅡ, 426-5, Gasan-dong, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : 02-2016-7000   Fax : 02-2016-7001   www.osstem.com
TSIII
Ultra-Wide Implant
Indication of TSIII Ultra-Wide Fixture
Immediate placement at the extraction socket
Immediate replacement of the failed implant

D
Hex 1.2
TSIII Ultra - Wide� Fixture Order Code
Fixture Only
- Fixture : Product Code [ex : TS3S6010S]
Pre-Mounted Fixture [Simple Mount]
- Fixture + Simple Mount + Cover Screw : B + Fixture Product Code
[ex : BTS3S6010S]
Regular Diameter ∅6.0
7.0 8.5 10 11.5 13
7.0 8.5 10 11.5 13
Regular Diameter ∅7.0
D
L
6.0
6.0
D
L
Connection Regular
D ∅6.0
6 TS3S6006S
7 TS3S6007S
8.5 TS3S6008S
10 TS3S6010S
11.5 TS3S6011S
13 TS3S6013S
L
Connection Regular
D ∅7.0
6 TS3S7006S
7 TS3S7007S
8.5 TS3S7008S
10 TS3S7010S
11.5 TS3S7011S
13 TS3S7013S
L
∅ 6.0
∅ 4.2
∅ 6.8